
2009 ENVIROTHON

SCHOOL AQUATICS FORESTRY SOILS WILDLIFE ISSUE TOTAL

  

Bacon Academy -Team 1 84.0 43.0 71.0 60.0 81.8 339.8

Bacon Academy - Team 2 81.0 42.2 71.0 56.0 63.8 314.0

Bolton High School 66.0 41.4 64.0 60.0 82.0 313.4

Chase Collegiate School 88.0 54.7 69.0 58.0 78.8 348.5

Coginchaug Regional High School 81.0 57.8 79.0 82.0 90.0 389.8

Common Ground High School - Team 1 53.0 42.2 53.0 64.0 62.0 274.2

Common Ground High School - Team 2 41.0 34.3 62.0 60.0 56.0 253.3

Crosby High School -Team 1 61.0 33.6 40.0 60.0 70.3 264.9

Crosby High School - Team 2 56.0 44.5 54.0 56.0 66.0 276.5

East Catholic High School 44.0 40.6 73.0 40.0 64.8 262.4

East Lyme High School 93.0 54.7 65.0 86.0 69.3 368.0

Haddam-Killingworth High School -Team 1 74.0 43.8 60.0 64.0 77.0 318.8

Haddam-Killingworth High School - Team 2 89.0 50.8 79.0 54.0 85.0 357.8

Housatonic Valley Regional High School 94.0 67.2 92.0 80.0 96.0 429.2

Lewis S. Mills High School 72.0 40.6 77.0 60.0 57.3 306.9

Litchfield High School -Team 1 84.0 60.2 77.0 78.0 93.5 392.7

Litchfield High School - Team 2 79.0 46.1 64.0 58.0 76.0 323.1

Marianapolis Preparatory School 51.0 19.5 47.0 46.0 52.8 216.3

Marvelwood School 85.0 39.8 61.0 60.0 93.8 339.6

Middletown High School Vo-Ag 69.0 60.2 69.0 78.0 88.0 364.2

Nonnewaug High School (RSD #14) - Team 1 84.0 65.6 59.0 78.0 61.0 347.6

Nonnewaug High School (RSD #14) - Team 2 69.0 42.2 52.0 54.0 71.0 288.2

Norwich Free Academy 85.0 43.0 57.5 74.0 na 259.5

Plainfield High School 71.0 32.8 67.0 56.0 na 226.8

Simsbury High School 72.0 52.3 62.0 58.0 83.0 327.3

Southington High School 67.0 42.2 71.0 72.0 69.8 322.0

Suffield Regional Agriscience Center 76.0 46.9 63.0 70.0 46.0 301.9

Wamogo High School FFA 91.0 60.9 82.5 84.0 83.0 401.4

Watkinson School 57.0 39.1 68.0 44.0 63.0 271.1

Wilby High School 55.0 21.9 37.0 48.0 53.0 214.9

Xavier High School 82.0 35.9 59.0 50.0 na 226.9

Wildcard Team #1 72.0 36.7 60.0 64.0 na 232.7

Wildcard Team #2 62.0 35.9 52.0 44.0 na 193.9

Wildcard Team #3 70.0 60.2 75.0 76.0 na 281.2

Wildcard Team #4 63.0 50.0 55.0 60.0 na 228.0

Wildcard Team #5 54.0 28.1 58.0 54.0 na 194.1

Wildcard Team #6 88.0 36.7 48.0 48.0 na 220.7

High Scores 94.0 67.2 92.0 86.0 96.0 429.2



Envirothon Final Scores 2009

1 Housatonic Valley Regional High School 429.2

2 Wamogo High School FFA 401.4

3 Litchfield High School -Team 1 392.7

4 Coginchaug Regional High School 389.8

5 East Lyme High School 368.0

6 Middletown High School Vo-Ag 364.2

7 Haddam-Killingworth High School - Team 2 357.8

8 Chase Collegiate School 348.5

9 Nonnewaug High School (RSD #14) - Team 1 347.6

10 Bacon Academy -Team 1 339.8

11 Marvelwood School 339.6

12 Simsbury High School 327.3

13 Litchfield High School - Team 2 323.1

14 Southington High School 322.0

15 Haddam-Killingworth High School -Team 1 318.8

16 Bacon Academy - Team 2 314.0

17 Bolton High School 313.4

18 Lewis S. Mills High School 306.9

19 Suffield Regional Agriscience Center 301.9

20 Nonnewaug High School (RSD #14) - Team 2 288.2

22 Wildcard Team #3 281.2

23 Crosby High School - Team 2 276.5

24 Common Ground High School - Team 1 274.2

25 Watkinson School 271.1

26 Crosby High School -Team 1 264.9

27 East Catholic High School 262.4

28 Norwich Free Academy 259.5

29 Common Ground High School - Team 2 253.3

30 Wildcard Team #1 232.7

31 Wildcard Team #4 228.0

32 Xavier High School 226.9

33 Plainfield High School 226.8

34 Wildcard Team #6 220.7

35 Marianapolis Preparatory School 216.3

36 Wilby High School 214.9

37 Wildcard Team #5 194.1

38 Wildcard Team #2 193.9
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